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1281/1013 7/01/2014 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MARC A VANN & SAMUEL 

LISA SCHLITZKUS

1236/0701 6/06/2012 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WILMA E VANN REVOC LV

MARC A VANN & SAMUE
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HX Base Yr

130 N MARION AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 02 SHED 100
Roof Cover 04 BUILT-UP 100
Interior Wall 02 WALL BD/WD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Ceiling 03 PART.FIN. 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Fixtures 0 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100
Story Height 12 100

RMS 3 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 04 04

4900 04 1,672 69.5258 51.45 86,024 1900 1950 0 0 0 50.00 50.00

1 OFFICE LOW  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1508

BAS 1,508 100 1,508 38,794

CAN 130 30 39 1,004

UST 312 40 125 3,216

1,950 1,672 43,012

UST= N12 W26 S12 E26$ BAS= W26 S58 CAN= S5 E26 N5 W26$ E26
N58$.

UST 12

26

12

26
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26

58

26

58
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26

5
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 100

100

1 1700 C 1STORY OFF 0 *C-CBD 0.00 0.00 1,998.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.25 7.00 8.75 17,482


